Position

Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer

Administrative Technician

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Crime Analysis
Crime Analysis
Crime Analysis

Crime Analysis

Total Wages

$120,613
$95,537
$91,127
$60,168

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,324
$33,576
$35,425
$19,760



