Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Crime Analysis	\$120,613	\$42,324
Police Officer		Sacramento	Crime Analysis	\$95,537	\$33,576
Police Officer		Sacramento	Crime Analysis	\$91,127	\$35,425
Administrative Technician		Sacramento	Crime Analysis	\$60,168	\$19,760